DOC# LastName

326763
264558
324491
275590
319914
324637
308073
273743
291649
326041
288617
309171
326434
317781
320677
273290
202345
323846
216706
326831
206784

Walker Demetry
Meadows Robert
Jolicoeur Larry
Sanders Nicholas
Muncy Justin
Carter Brandon
Huff Melinda
Jackman Fransean
Parrott-Blaine Michael
Pastore Kimberly
Mcgrath Ryan
Rafferty Corey
Youman Jeriann
McGillem Bruce
Cioffi Anthony
Donaubauer Misty
Sizemore Patricia
Oneal Shannon
Keith Sean
Blasdel Melissa
Brown William

Lee

Damont
Quincey
E

P
Steven

S
J
L
Lynn

Eric

Releases - January 13, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Logan County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Northpoint Training Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



