DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
326763 Walker	Demetry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264558 Meadows	Robert		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324491 Jolicoeur	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275590 Sanders	Nicholas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
319914 Muncy	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324637 Carter	Brandon	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
308073 Huff	Melinda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273743 Jackman	Fransean	Damont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291649 Parrott-Blaine	Michael	Quincey	Shock Probation Began - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326041 Pastore	Kimberly	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288617 Mcgrath	Ryan	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309171 Rafferty	Corey	Steven	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326434 Youman	Jeriann		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317781 McGillem	Bruce	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320677 Cioffi	Anthony	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273290 Donaubauer	Misty	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
202345 Sizemore	Patricia	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323846 Oneal	Shannon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Owensboro	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216706 Keith	Sean		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
326831 Blasdel	Melissa		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206784 Brown	William	Eric	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)